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Resultatliste for flyvningen den 20-07-2024fra BOV

Losladt kl. 07:15 Antal duer: 364
Placering Ringnummer Ken Hjemkl. Meter / min
1 113-24-0020 X  08:51:35 1.352,55
1 113-24-0025 X  08:51:35 1.352,55
3 113-24-0036 X  08:51:37 1.352,09
4 113-24-0017 X  08:51:38 1.351,85
5 113-24-0037 X  08:51:42 1.350,92
6 113-24-0004 X  08:51:43 1.350,69
7 113-24-0026 X  08:51:44 1.350,45
8 113-24-0050 X  08:51:47 1.349,76
9 113-24-0049 X  08:51:51 1.348,83
10 019-24-0016 X  08:54:37 1.328,30
11 127-24-0414 X  09:59:00 1.328,19
12 113-24-0044 X  08:53:24 1.327,58
13 113-24-0005 X  08:53:27 1.326,91
14 127-24-0402 X  09:59:19 1.325,63
15 019-24-0085 X  08:55:09 1.324,36
16 127-24-0383 X  09:35:54 1.318,64
17 127-24-0362 X  09:35:57 1.318,17
18 127-24-0380 X  09:36:00 1.317,70
19 019-24-0162 X  08:51:05 1.305,39
20 019-24-0098 X  08:56:54 1.301,62
21 019-24-0086 X  08:56:55 1.301,41
22 019-24-0081 X  08:56:57 1.300,98
23 019-24-0073 X  08:56:58 1.300,77
24 019-24-0071 X  08:57:00 1.300,34
24 019-24-0092 X  08:57:00 1.300,34
26 019-24-0061 X  08:57:05 1.299,28
27 113-24-0002 X  08:55:37 1.298,33
28 019-24-0064 X  08:57:10 1.298,22
29 113-24-0041 X  08:55:38 1.298,12
30 113-24-0019 X  08:55:39 1.297,90
30 113-24-0033 X  08:55:39 1.297,90
32 019-24-0096 X  08:57:18 1.296,53
33 019-24-0091 X  08:57:19 1.296,32
34 019-24-0023 X  08:57:08 1.295,57
35 019-24-0005 X  08:57:12 1.294,73
36 031-24-0102 X  09:36:39 1.294,54
37 019-24-0029 X  08:57:13 1.294,51
38 019-24-0237 X  08:55:50 1.294,16
39 019-24-0045 X  08:57:15 1.294,09
39 019-24-0046 X  08:57:15 1.294,09
41 019-24-0241 X  08:56:01 1.291,81
42 019-24-0019 X  08:57:26 1.291,78
43 113-24-0016 X  08:56:12 1.290,85
44 017-24-2122 X 09:23:39 1.290,84
44 017-24-2131 X * 09:23:39 1.290,84
46 019-24-0014 X  08:57:31 1.290,73
47 113-24-0039 X  08:56:13 1.290,64
48 017-24-2133 X  09:23:41 1.290,50
49 017-24-2118 X  09:23:43 1.290,17
50 113-24-0011 X  08:56:19 1.289,36
50 113-24-0027 X  08:56:19 1.289,36
52 019-24-0067 X  08:57:53 1.289,18
53 113-24-0065 X  08:56:20 1.289,15
54 017-24-2108 X * 09:23:50 1.289,00

Forening Navn

1/32
1/32
3/32
4/ 32
5/ 32
6/ 32
7/ 32
8/ 32
9/ 32
1/ 27
1/ 24
10/ 32
11/ 32
2/ 24
1/ 28
1/8
2/ 8
3/8
1/6
2/ 28
3/ 28
4/ 28
5/ 28
6/ 28
6/ 28
8/ 28
12/ 32
9/ 28
13/ 32
14/ 32
14/ 32
10/ 28
11/ 28
2/ 27
3/ 27
1/ 12
4/ 27
1/ 15
5/ 27
5/ 27
2/ 15
7/ 27
16/ 32
1/ 11
1/ 11
8/ 27
17/ 32
3/ 11
4/ 11
18/ 32
18/ 32
12/ 28
20/ 32
5/ 11

113
113
113
113
113
113
113
113
113
019
127
113
113
127
019
127
127
127
019
019
019
019
019
019
019
019
113
019
113
113
113
019
019
019
019
031
019
019
019
019
019
019
113
117
117
019
113
117
117
113
113
019
113
117

NIELS BECH NYGAAL
NIELS BECH NYGAAL
NIELS BECH NYGAAL
NIELS BECH NYGAAL
NIELS BECH NYGAAL
NIELS BECH NYGAAL
NIELS BECH NYGAAL
NIELS BECH NYGAAL
NIELS BECH NYGAAL
PETER JACOBSEN
HANS J. KORSGAARLC
NIELS BECH NYGAAL
NIELS BECH NYGAAL
HANS J. KORSGAARL
FLEMMING NIELSEN
KNUD BAUER

KNUD BAUER

KNUD BAUER
JOHAN THOLSTRUP
FLEMMING NIELSEN
FLEMMING NIELSEN
FLEMMING NIELSEN
FLEMMING NIELSEN
FLEMMING NIELSEN
FLEMMING NIELSEN
FLEMMING NIELSEN
NIELS BECH NYGAAL
FLEMMING NIELSEN
NIELS BECH NYGAAL
NIELS BECH NYGAAL
NIELS BECH NYGAAL
FLEMMING NIELSEN
FLEMMING NIELSEN
PETER JACOBSEN
PETER JACOBSEN
NIELS W. PEDERSEN
PETER JACOBSEN
ERIK CHRISTENSEN
PETER JACOBSEN
PETER JACOBSEN
ERIK CHRISTENSEN
PETER JACOBSEN
NIELS BECH NYGAAL
TINE BENDIXEN
TINE BENDIXEN
PETER JACOBSEN
NIELS BECH NYGAAL
TINE BENDIXEN
TINE BENDIXEN
NIELS BECH NYGAAL
NIELS BECH NYGAAL
FLEMMING NIELSEN
NIELS BECH NYGAAL
TINE BENDIXEN

Point

Side 1
Udskrevet d. 24-07-2024

Praeemie Premieklasse

1.000
1.000
1.000
999
999
999
998
998
997
982
982
982
981
980
979
975
975
974
965
962
962
962
962
961
961
961
960
960
960
960
960
959
958
958
957
957
957
957
957
957
955
955
954
954
954
954
954
954
954
953
953
953
953
953
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Resultatliste for flyvningen den 20-07-2024fra BOV

Losladt kl. 07:15 Antal duer: 364
Placering Ringnummer Ken Hjemkl. Meter / min
55 017-24-2130 X * 09:23:55 1.288,17
56 019-24-0174 X  08:52:28 1.286,86
57 019-24-0163 X  08:52:30 1.286,42
58 127-24-0099 X  09:39:31 1.282,97
59 019-24-0082 X  08:58:26 1.282,32
60 019-24-0235 X  08:56:46 1.282,29
61 019-24-0227 X  08:56:48 1.281,87
62 019-24-0245 X  08:56:49 1.281,66
63 019-24-0228 X  08:56:50 1.281,45
64 019-24-0225 X  08:56:58 1.279,77
65 127-24-0299 X  10:05:14 1.279,56
66 113-24-0001 X  08:58:42 1.276,00
67 019-24-0027 X  08:58:43 1.275,79
68 019-24-0010 X  08:58:45 1.275,38
69 127-24-0424 X  10:05:48 1.275,31
70 019-24-0028 X  08:58:46 1.275,18
71 019-24-0013 X  08:58:47 1.274,97
72 127-24-0355 X  09:41:08 1.271,41
73 031-24-0114 X 09:39:30 1.269,00
74 164-24-0805 X  09:52:39 1.266,46
75 164-24-0820 X  09:52:40 1.266,32
76 019-24-0070 X  08:59:45 1.266,21
77 164-24-0811 X  09:52:42 1.266,06
78 019-24-0053 X  08:59:32 1.265,83
79 164-24-0810 X  09:52:44 1.265,79
79 164-24-0815 X  09:52:44 1.265,79
81 164-24-0834 X  09:52:46 1.265,52
82 117-24-0277 X  09:21:08 1.264,94
83 019-24-0079 X  08:59:54 1.264,39
84 127-24-0296 X  10:07:19 1.264,09
85 031-24-0216 X  09:41:35 1.263,75
86 019-24-0035 X  08:59:44 1.263,41
87 113-24-0006 X  08:58:31 1.261,96
87 113-24-0063 X  08:58:31 1.261,96
87 113-24-0066 X  08:58:31 1.261,96
90 113-24-0023 X  08:58:35 1.261,15
91 113-24-0007 X  08:58:48 1.258,52

Forening

6/ 11
2/6
3/6
1/6
13/ 28
3/ 15
4/ 15
5/ 15
6/ 15
7/ 15
3/ 24
9/ 27
10/ 27
11/ 27
4/ 24
12/ 27
13/ 27
4/ 8
2/ 12
1/23
2/ 23
14/ 28
3/23
14/ 27
4/ 23
4/ 23
6/ 23
1/10
15/ 28
5/ 24
1/8
15727
21/ 32
21/ 32
21/ 32
24/ 32
25/ 32

117
019
019
127
019
019
019
019
019
019
127
019
019
019
127
019
019
127
031
164
164
019
164
019
164
164
164
117
019
127
031
019
113
113
113
113
113

Navn

TINE BENDIXEN
JOHAN THOLSTRUP
JOHAN THOLSTRUP
KAJ LIONETT
FLEMMING NIELSEN
ERIK CHRISTENSEN
ERIK CHRISTENSEN
ERIK CHRISTENSEN
ERIK CHRISTENSEN
ERIK CHRISTENSEN
HANS J. KORSGAARL
PETER JACOBSEN
PETER JACOBSEN
PETER JACOBSEN
HANS J. KORSGAARL
PETER JACOBSEN
PETER JACOBSEN
KNUD BAUER

NIELS W. PEDERSEN
FINN H. ANDERSEN
FINN H. ANDERSEN
FLEMMING NIELSEN
FINN H. ANDERSEN
PETER JACOBSEN
FINN H. ANDERSEN
FINN H. ANDERSEN
FINN H. ANDERSEN
POUL CHRISTENSEN
FLEMMING NIELSEN
HANS J. KORSGAARL
JENS PPEDERSEN
PETER JACOBSEN
NIELS BECH NYGAAL
NIELS BECH NYGAAL
NIELS BECH NYGAALI
NIELS BECH NYGAATI
NIELS BECH NYGAALI

Point

Side 2
Udskrevet d. 24-07-2024

Praeemie Premieklasse

952
951
951
949
948
948
948
948
947
946
946
943
943
943
943
943
943
940
938
936
936
936
936
936
936
936
936
935
935
935
934
934
933
933
933
932
930



